NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Vargas Hernandez Enrique (evargash)

3

Si

1,767 | $4,162,962 | $12,500,00 | ($5,301,000 $0 $11,361,96
0 ) 2

2,553 | $4,162,962 $0 ($7,659,000 $0 ($3,496,038
) )

4574 | $4,162,962 $0 ($13,722,00 $0 ($9,559,038
0) )

7358 | $2,775,308 | $500,000 |($22,074,00 $0 ($18,798,69
0) 2)

9,597 | $4,162,962 | $300,000 |($28,791,00 $0 ($24,328,03
0) 8)

11,437 | $4,162,962 $0 ($34,311,00 $0 ($30,148,03
0) 8)

11,785 | $5,550,616 | $300,000 |($35,355,00 $0 ($29,504,38
0) 4)

12,338 | $5,550,616 $0 ($37,014,00 $0 ($31,463,38
0) 4)

11,412 | $6,938,270 | $300,000 |($34,236,00 $0 ($26,997,73
0) 0)

9,562 | $8,325,924 | $300,000 |($28,686,00 $0 ($20,060,07
0) 6)

10,372 | $2,775,308 | $2,000,000 | ($31,116,00 $0 ($26,340,69
0) 2)

12,504 | $1,387,654 | $500,000 |($37,512,00 $0 ($35,624,34
0) 6)

($244,958,494.00)
($8,286.00)




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

133373.66%

166717.08%

-133273.66%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$100,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$15,000,000.00

$25,500,000.00

$7,243,468.00

$0.46




